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ITestdays Carrera Cup 2013

Carrera Cup
Session morning

Practice started at 9:00:38

Karlskoga 2,400 Km

2013-04-15 09:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:13.275 +0.249 9:25:14.684 13 1:23.267 +8.175 10:45:27.976
(1) Johan Kristoffersson 8 6:21.164 +5:08.138 9:31:35.848 14 1:15.092 10:46:43.068
1 1:14.967 +2.995 9:03:19.696 9 1:22.508 +9.482 9:32:58.356 15 1:15.471 +0.379 10:47:58.539
2 1:14.666 +2.694 9:04:34.362 10 1:13.026 9:34:11.382 16 6:34.528 +5:19.436 10:54:33.067
3 1:13.438 +1.466 9:05:47.800 n 1:13.366 +0.340 9:35:24.748 17 1:15.116 +0.024 10:55:48.183
4 1:13.316 +1.344 9:07:01.116 12 1:14.656 +1.630 9:36:39.404 18 1:15.829 +0.737 10:57:04.012
5 1:42.994 +31.022 9:08:44.110 13 1:14.175 +1.149 9:37:53.579 19 1:15.967 +0.875 10:58:19.979
6 1:25.707 +13.735 9:10:09.817 14 53:20.914  +52:07.888 10:31:14.493 20 1:16.436 +1.344 10:59:36.415
7 4:46.770 +3:34.798 9:14:56.587 15 1:15.159 +2.133 10:32:29.652 21 40:27.048  +39:11.956 11:40:03.463
8 1:17.266 +5.294 9:16:13.853 22 1:15.423 +0.331 11:41:18.886
9 1:17.054 +5.082 9:17:30.907 (90) Erik Jonsson 23 1:15.476 +0.384 11:42:34.362
10 1:15.693 +3.721 9:18:46.600 1 1:15.505 +1.022 9:30:33.346 24 1:15.797 +0.705 11:43:50.159
11 1:13.790 +1.818 9:20:00.390 2 1:21.486 +7.003 9:31:54.832 25 1:15.772 +0.680 11:45:05.931
12 1:13.732 +1.760 9:21:14.122 3 1:14.771 +0.288 9:33:09.603
13 1:13.184 +1.212 9:22:27.306 4 1:14.844 +0.361 9:34:24.447 (95) Patrik Skoog
14 11:04.574 +9:52.602 9:33:31.880 5 1:14.483 9:35:38.930 1 1:17.596 +2.047 11:24:41.678
15 1:12.701 +0.729 9:34:44.581 6 1:15.034 +0.551 9:36:53.964 2 1:15.549 11:25:57.227
16 1:12.847 +0.875 9:35:57.428 7 1:16.093 +1.610 9:38:10.057 3 1:15.947 +0.398 11:27:13.174
17 1:12.070 +0.098 9:37:09.498 8 1:15.472 +0.989 9:39:25.529 4 1:16.029 +0.480 11:28:29.203
18 1:11.972 9:38:21.470 9 1:15.418 +0.935 9:40:40.947 5 1:26.864 +11.315 11:29:56.067
19 1:38:46.398  +1:37:34.426 11:17:07.868 10 9:04.319 +7:49.836 9:49:45.266 6 1:16.467 +0.918 11:31:12.534
20 1:12.433 +0.461 11:18:20.301 1 1:21.014 +6.531 9:51:06.280
21 1:12.193 +0.221 11:19:32.494 12 1:22.767 +8.284 9:52:29.047 (6) Anders Conradzon
22 6:43.377 +5:31.405 11:26:15.871 13 1:24.570 +10.087 9:53:53.617 1 1:28.554 +12.884 9:18:12.176
23 1:12.121 +0.149 11:27:27.992 14 1:15.512 +1.029 9:55:09.129 2 1:24.076 +8.406 9:19:36.252
24 1:12.029 +0.057 11:28:40.021 15 1:15.575 +1.092 9:56:24.704 3 1:22.416 +6.746 9:20:58.668
25 1:12.210 +0.238 11:29:52.231 16 1:15.063 +0.580 9:57:39.767 4 1:21.200 +5.530 9:22:19.868
17 1:14.890 +0.407 9:58:54.657 5 26:16.451  +25:00.781 9:48:36.319
(53) Lars-Bertil Rantzow 18 1:15.173 +0.690 10:00:09.830 6 1:19.506 +3.836 9:49:55.825
1 1:22.418 +9.461 0:12:28.682 19 1:15.315 +0.832 10:01:25.145 7 1:17.599 +1.929 9:51:13.424
2 1:26.040 +13.083 9:13:54.722 20 1:15.704 +1.221 10:02:40.849 8 1:18.112 +2.442 9:52:31.536
3 1:13.730 +0.773 9:15:08.452 21 1:15.175 +0.692 10:03:56.024 9 4:00.973 +2:45.303 9:56:32.509
4 1:14.692 +1.735 9:16:23.144 22 1:15.726 +1.243 10:05:11.750 10 1:17.288 +1.618 9:57:49.797
5 1:13.433 +0.476 9:17:36.577 23 1:15.095 +0.612 10:06:26.845 1 1:16.879 +1.209 9:59:06.676
6 1:13.555 +0.598 9:18:50.132 24 39:47.512 +38:33.029 10:46:14.357 12 1:17.406 +1.736 10:00:24.082
7 1:13.065 +0.108 9:20:03.197 25 1:15.483 +1.000 10:47:29.840 13 4:58.364 +3:42.694 10:05:22.446
8 1:13.845 +0.888 9:21:17.042 26 1:15.725 +1.242 10:48:45.565 14 1:16.338 +0.668 10:06:38.784
9 1:13.564 +0.607 9:22:30.606 27 1:16.323 +1.840 10:50:01.888 15 1:18.995 +3.325 10:07:57.779
10 1:14.110 +1.153 9:23:44.716 28 1:15.930 +1.447 10:51:17.818 16 1:16.483 +0.813 10:09:14.262
1 5:32.617 +4:19.660 9:29:17.333 29 1:15.547 +1.064 10:52:33.365 17 1:15.670 10:10:29.932
12 1:12.957 9:30:30.290 30 1:16.714 +2.231 10:53:50.079
13 1:13.330 +0.373 9:31:43.620 31 3:17.963 +2:03.480 10:57:08.042 (27) Johan Léfqist
14 1:13.559 +0.602 9:32:57.179 32 1:19.041 +4.558 10:58:27.083 1 1:21.200 +5.529 10:00:42.719
15 1:13.352 +0.395 9:34:10.531 33 1:17.471 +2.988 10:59:44.554 2 1:18.427 +2.756 10:02:01.146
16 44:51.731  +43:38.774 10:19:02.262 34 1:16.371 +1.888 11:01:00.925 3 6:02.225 +4:46.554 10:08:03.371
17 1:13.417 +0.460 10:20:15.679 35 10:02.671 +8:48.188 11:11:03.596 4 1:16.242 +0.571 10:09:19.613
18 1:13.984 +1.027 10:21:29.663 36 1:16.669 +2.186 11:12:20.265 5 1:16.233 +0.562 10:10:35.846
19 1:14.212 +1.255 10:22:43.875 37 1:18.063 +3.580 11:13:38.328 6 1:22.853 +7.182 10:11:58.699
20 4:28.674 +3:15.717 10:27:12.549 38 1:17.108 +2.625 11:14:55.436 7 1:15.787 +0.116 10:13:14.486
21 1:14.251 +1.294 10:28:26.800 39 1:17.816 +3.333 11:16:13.252 8 6:47.755 +5:32.084 10:20:02.241
22 1:16.531 +3.574 10:29:43.331 40 1:18.160 +3.677 11:17:31.412 9 1:16.028 +0.357 10:21:18.269
23 1:14.492 +1.535 10:30:57.823 41 1:18.372 +3.889 11:18:49.784 10 1:17.254 +1.583 10:22:35.523
24 14:28.806  +13:15.849 10:45:26.629 1 1:16.070 +0.399 10:23:51.593
25 1:14.325 +1.368 10:46:40.954 (14) M. Karlsson 12 48:16.120  +47:00.449 11:12:07.713
26 1:14.208 +1.251 10:47:55.162 1 1:19.915 +4.823 9:21:18.428 13 1:16.656 +0.985 11:13:24.369
27 1:14.198 +1.241 10:49:09.360 2 1:16.444 +1.352 9:22:34.872 14 5:03.029 +3:47.358 11:18:27.398
28 1:14.406 +1.449 10:50:23.766 3 1:16.292 +1.200 9:23:51.164 15 1:16.413 +0.742 11:19:43.811
29 1:15.685 +2.728 10:51:39.451 4 1:16.073 +0.981 9:25:07.237 16 1:15.671 11:20:59.482
5 6:03.035 +4:47.943 9:31:10.272 17 1:16.600 +0.929 11:22:16.082
(47) Peter Jervemyr 6 1:15.552 +0.460 9:32:25.824 18 1:16.173 +0.502 11:23:32.255
1 1:26.943 +13.917 9:12:33.602 7 1:16.699 +1.607 9:33:42.523 19 1:16.313 +0.642 11:24:48.568
2 1:16.466 +3.440 9:13:50.068 8 1:15.834 +0.742 9:34:58.357 20 1:16.543 +0.872 11:26:05.111
3 1:14.497 +1.471 9:15:04.565 9 1:20.478 +5.386 9:36:18.835
4 6:28.784 +5:15.758 9:21:33.349 10 1:15.879 +0.787 9:37:34.714 (4) Ole Christian Veiby
5 1:14.624 +1.598 0:22:47.973 11 5:15.139 +4:00.047 9:42:49.853 1 1:19.267 +3.568 9:03:35.077
6 1:13.436 +0.410 9:24:01.409 12 1:01:14.856  +59:59.764 10:44:04.709 2 1:17.372 +1.673 9:04:52.449
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Practice started at 9:00:38
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:17.893 +2.194 9:06:10.342
4 1:16.765 +1.066 9:07:27.107
5 1:18.787 +3.088 9:08:45.894
6 4:51.894 +3:36.195 9:13:37.788
7 1:19.847 +4.148 9:14:57.635
8 1:17.398 +1.699 9:16:15.033
9 1:17.102 +1.403 9:17:32.135
10 1:18.416 +2.717 9:18:50.551
11 1:17.190 +1.491 9:20:07.741
12 1:15.699 9:21:23.440
13 1:18.798 +3.099 9:22:42.238
14 1:17.658 +1.959 9:23:59.896
15 1:18.697 +2.998 9:25:18.593
16 1:16.544 +0.845 9:26:35.137
17 1:17.432 +1.733 9:27:52.569
18 1:15.777 +0.078 9:29:08.346
19 1:17.315 +1.616 9:30:25.661
20 54:57.647 +53:41.948 10:25:23.308
21 1:48.691 +32.992 10:27:11.999
22 1:19.526 +3.827 10:28:31.525
23 1:17.839 +2.140 10:29:49.364
24 1:17.548 +1.849 10:31:06.912
25 1:16.907 +1.208 10:32:23.819
26 47:03.220 +45:47.521 11:19:27.039
27 1:18.946 +3.247 11:20:45.985
28 1:17.802 +2.103 11:22:03.787
29 1:17.554 +1.855 11:23:21.341
30 1:17.183 +1.484 11:24:38.524
31 1:17.189 +1.490 11:25:55.713
32 1:16.805 +1.106 11:27:12.518
33 1:19.509 +3.810 11:28:32.027
34 1:18.007 +2.308 11:29:50.034
35 1:19.796 +4.097 11:31:09.830
36 1:20.606 +4.907 11:32:30.436
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